NINGBO YASSIAN WEAR SYSTEM
宁波亚升铸业有限公司
NINGBO YASHENG CASTING INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
ADD: INDUSTRIAL PARK, HENGXI TOWN, YINZHOU, NINGBO, CHINA TEL: 0574-88220258  FAX: 0574-88220259
WAER SYSTEM--LAMINATED WHITE IRON
Laminated Wear Blocks are unique wear resistant materials in that they combine very high wear resistant qualities of a white
iron(ASTM A532 15/3CrMo, 700BHN – 63HRc) with a weldable & high impact toughness mild steel through a metallurgical bond
to create a product that is exceptionally resistant to impact and abrasion while retaining.

Rockbox Liners
Type Item No. Size（mm）
Dimension(mm) N.W.
(kg)A B C D E F G
RL 300A 300X300X50 300 300 30 10 10 10 50 50 28.7
RL 300B 300X148X50 300 148 30 10 10 10 50 50 13.8
RL 148A 148X452X50 148 452 30 10 10 10 50 50 21.1
RL 148B 148X300X50 148 300 30 10 10 10 50 50 14
Skid Wear Bars
Bottom and Runner Protection for Shovels and Buckets. The Skid Bar is available in various
lengths, widths and sizes, wherein the surface of the bar is smoothly shaped.
Type Item No. Size（mm）
Dimension(mm) N.W.
(kg)A B C D E
1
SB1-214 214X101X34 214 101 22 12 34 5.1
SB1-302 302X101X34 302 101 22 12 34 7.3
SB1-154 154X101X34 154 101 22 12 34 3.7
SB1-279 279X75X34 297 75 22 12 34 6.1
2
SB2-214L 214X101X34 214 101 22 12 34 5.9
SB2-214R 214X101X34 214 101 22 12 34 5.9
SB2-302L 302X101X34 302 101 22 12 34 8.4
SB2-302R 302X101X34 302 75 22 12 34 8.4
SB2-154L 154X101X34 154 101 22 12 34 4.2
SB2-154R 154X101X34 154 75 22 12 34 4.2
3
SB3-250A 250X150X45 250 150 20 25 45 13.1
SB3-200 200X150X45 200 150 20 25 45 10.5
SB3-250B 250X250X45 250 250 20 25 45 21.9